UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

ABTS JO

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
JACQUES HENRI

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

Geneent

i

=

Ri ng
Bague

106133722
113371620
113140120
105814619
113141120
207677622
105602219
113225320
106208322
106132122
113459622
106209122
106137822
106134222
106216822
106137622
106141222

Best at

Sne

I h.

Deerlijk

(015

20)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
CORLI ER ROGER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
ABTS JO

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

105857623
106070723
105354623
105859923
600413023
105802623
105806623
105806523
950183923
105805623
105923323
950168223
105804023
105853423
105806423
105858523
204520623

Best at
Const at

Sne
Vit

I h.
esse

Snel h.

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

MOM GNI ES 14-09-24 176
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
2 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
3 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
4 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
7 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
11 ABTS JO OPVELP
12 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
12 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB

8 6 82653
3 3 82610
4 3 77539
8 1 2
21 6 78763
21 1 2
21 10 3
21 8 4
21 3 5
21 14 6
3 1 83583
21 19 7
21 2 8
3 1 82663
21 16 9
8 3 3
2 2 96182
JEUNES
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
38 32 78763
10 1 82663
5 3 82653
38 27 2
38 25 3
38 35 4
38 12 5
38 7 6
38 16 7
38 8 8
6 2 96182
38 5 9
38 17 10
38 15 11
38 30 12
38 19 13
35 3 77539
35 23 2
38 13 14
38 26 15
38 23 16

100435324
100567724
100533224
100434124
100435624
100430124
100433124
100433324
100432324
100434024
201786324
100432524
100430724
100433724
100435524
100435824
101004524
112777724
100430224
100431124
100433524



LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETTELIER A ET O
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETTELIER A ET O
JANSSENS JEAN
ABTS JO
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETTELIER A ET O
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JANSSENS JEAN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
ABTS JO

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETTELIER A ET O
VERY AXEL
LETTELIER A ET O
JANSSENS JEAN
VERY AXEL

ABTS JO

CORLI ER ROCGER
JANSSENS JEAN

TOURI NN
TOURI NN
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
TOURI NN
THORENMB
TOURI NN
THOREMB
OPVELP

THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
MALEVES
MALEVES
THORENMB
CORROY-
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
TOURI NN
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
OPVELP

100810224
100817624
100578424
100434424
100434324
100856924
100435424
100856524
100567624
201789324
100567824
100568624
100434624
100315924
112764524
100431524
100585024
859343124
100433924
100432024
100432724
100856824
100583724
112929024
112763724
100375024
100569124
100533424
201786424
100586224
100815424
100368924
100812224
100568324
100369024
201787224
100539724
100568524

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 14-09-24 102
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
3 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
7 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
8 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
9 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
11 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
12 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
13 ABTS JO OPVELP

14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
16 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
18 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
20 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
21 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
23 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
24 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
25 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
26 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
27 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
28 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
29 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
30 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
31 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
32 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
33 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT

16 5 92205
16 13 2
38 1 17
38 28 18
38 37 19
16 15 3
38 14 20
16 11 4
10 2 2
6 6 2
10 7 3
10 6 4
38 34 21
13 9 82735
13 1 2
38 36 22
35 24 3
38 31 23
38 38 24
38 9 25
38 11 26
16 8 5
13 5 3
13 13 4
13 12 5
4 3 85328
10 4 5
4 2 2
6 1 3
35 21 4
16 4 6
5 1 91530
16 3 7
10 8 6
5 5 2
6 3 4
8 8 83583
10 5 7
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
12 9 82653
8 8 82610
37 4 78763
10 1 77539
10 9 2
37 5 2
12 1 2
12 2 3
37 2 3
37 11 4
37 6 5
37 18 6
4 2 96182
37 13 7
8 1 2
37 8 8
37 23 9
5 1 84334
37 31 10
37 24 11
10 5 84499
37 17 12
37 37 13
37 3 14
3 1 83583
37 33 15
37 7 16
5 2 2
37 14 17
37 32 18
37 15 19
4 4 85328
4 2 2

105857623
106070723
106133722
113371620
105354623
113140120
105859923
105814619
113141120
600413023
105802623
105806623
207677622
105806523
105602219
950183923
105805623
113225320
106208322
106132122
113459622
106209122
106137822
106134222
105923323
950168223
105804023
106216822
106137622
106141222
106141322
106268922
113131920



34 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY

OPPREBA 5 4

3 BE 106219522 12. 10310 1195. 9442

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

i

=

MOM GNI ES 14-09-24 49 VI EUX
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
4 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
6 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
7 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
10 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
13 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
16 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106133722
113371620
113140120
105814619
113141120
105602219
113225320
106208322
106132122
113459622
106209122
106137822
106134222
106216822
106137622
106141222
106141322

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
CORLI ER ROGER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

CGeneent

Ri ng
Bague

105857623
106070723
105354623
105859923
600413023
105802623
105806623
105806523
950183923
105805623
105923323
950168223
105804023
105853423
105806423
105858523
105859723

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 14-09-24 154
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
2 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
3 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
4 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
7 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
15 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
8 6 82653
3 3 82610
4 3 77539
8 1 2
21 6 78763
21 1 2
21 10 3
21 8 4
21 3 5
21 14 6
3 1 83583
21 19 7
21 2 8
3 1 82663
21 16 9
8 3 3
8 2 4
JEUNES
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
38 32 78763
10 1 82663
5 3 82653
38 27 2
38 25 3
38 35 4
38 12 5
38 7 6
38 16 7
38 8 8
38 5 9
38 17 10
38 15 11
38 30 12
38 19 13
35 3 77539
35 23 2
38 13 14

100435324
100567724
100533224
100434124
100435624
100430124
100433124
100433324
100432324
100434024
100432524
100430724
100433724
100435524
100435824
101004524
112777724
100430224



MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JANSSENS JEAN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERY AXEL
JANSSENS JEAN
VERY AXEL
CORLI ER ROGER
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
Pl ERARD RAPHAEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

100431124
100433524
100578424
100434424
100434324
100435424
100567624
100567824
100568624
100434624
100315924
112764524
100431524
100585024
859343124
100433924
100432024
100432724
100583724
112929024
112763724
100375024
100569124
100533424
100586224
100368924
100568324
100369024
100539724
100568524
101014624
112928924
112764624
100432124

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
JACQUES HENRI

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
CORLI ER ROCGER

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
12 9 82653
8 8 82610
37 4 78763
10 1 77539
10 9 2
37 5 2
12 1 2
12 2 3
37 2 3
37 11 4
37 6 5
37 18 6
37 13 7
8 1 2
37 8 8
37 23 9

5 1 84334
37 31 10
37 24 11
10 5 84499
37 17 12
37 37 13
37 3 14
3 1 83583
37 33 15
37 7 16
5 2 2
37 14 17
37 32 18
37 15 19
4 4 85328
4 2 2
5 4 3

105857623
106070723
106133722
113371620
105354623
113140120
105859923
105814619
113141120
600413023
105802623
105806623
105806523
105602219
950183923
105805623
113225320
106208322
106132122
113459622
106209122
106137822
106134222
105923323
950168223
105804023
106216822
106137622
106141222
106141322
106268922
113131920
106219522



